
 

List of Faculty Members 
 

 

Sr. No. Name Grade Unit Section Email ID 

1 Shri S.C. Joshi OS RRCAT, Indore 
Proton Linac & Superconducting Cavities 
Division 

scjoshi@rrcat.gov.in 

2 Shri Avinash Puntambekar SOH RRCAT, Indore SCRF Cavity Development Section avinash@rrcat.gov.in 

3 Shri S. Raghavendra SOG RRCAT, Indore 
Superconducting Cavity Processing and 
Testing Lab. 

raghu@rrcat.gov.in 

4 Shri Aniruddha Bose SOF RRCAT, Indore 
Superconducting Cavity Processing and 
Testing Lab. 

aniruddha@rrcat.gov.in 

5 Shri Ganapati V. Kane SOG RRCAT, Indore Linac Components Development Lab. gvkane@rrcat.gov.in 

6 
Shri Navneet Kumar 
Sharma 

SOF RRCAT, Indore Linac Components Development Lab. navneet@rrcat.gov.in 

7 Dr. P. Ram Sankar SOF RRCAT, Indore Chemical Treatment Facility prs@rrcat.gov.in 

8 Shri Mahendra Lad SOH RRCAT, Indore RF Systems Division ladm@rrcat.gov.in 

9 Shri Pradeep Kumar Kush OS RRCAT, Indore 
Cryo-engineering and Cryo-module 
Development Division 

kush@rrcat.gov.in 

10 Shri Prashant Khare SOH RRCAT, Indore Cryomodule Engineering Section prashant@rrcat.gov.in 

11 Dr. S.B. Roy OS RRCAT, Indore 
Materials & Advanced Accelerator 
Sciences Division 

sbroy@rrcat.gov.in  

12 Shri Girdhar Mundra SOH RRCAT, Indore 
Design & Manufacturing Technology 
Division 

mundra@rrcat.gov.in 

13 Dr. Vinit Kumar SOH RRCAT, Indore Accelerator & Beam Physics Lab. vinit@rrcat.gov.in 

14 
Shri Purushottam 
Shrivastava  

OS RRCAT, Indore Pulsed High Power Microwave Division purushri@rrcat.gov.in 

15 Dr. S. Krishnagopal 
 

BARC, Mumbai  krishnas@barc.gov.in 

16 Dr. Rajesh Kumar SOG BARC, Mumbai Ion Accelerator Development Division 
 

17 Mrs. Manjari Pande 
 

BARC, Mumbai 
  

18 Shri Vinay Mishra 
 

BARC, Mumbai 
  

19 Shri Sumit Som SO/H+ VECC, Kolkata 
 

ssom@vecc.gov.in 

20 Shri P.N.Prakash 
 

IUAC, New Delhi 
  


